
AEM ARCHITECTS, INC. 

BIDDERS LIST 

Former MS-HS Demolition at Stony Creek Elementary 
Antietam School District  

Bid Due Date: March 20, 2025  @ 2:00 P.M. 
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Neuber Demolition and 
Environmental Services 
1100 Grosser Road, Suite C 
Gilbertsville, PA 19525 
 
610-933-4332 
Derek Villagrana 
estimating@neuberenv.com 

Tamco Construction, Inc 
4387 W Swamp Rd Doylestown 
PA 18901 
 
Brianne Robbins 
Briannedwr@gmail.com -  
215-766-1675 
Randi Schlotterer (Estimator) 
randitamco@gmail.com  

  

Manafort Brothers 
Incorporated 
204 Mill Street 
Bristol, PA 19007 
 
(860) 836-9964 
Anthony Pascuzzi (Area 
Manager) 
apascuzzi@manafort.com 

Empire Dismantlement Corp 
2680 Grand Island Blvd. 
Grand Island, New York 14072 
 
 
(716) 773-7707 
Kimberly A. Banko 
Expert@empiredismantle.com 

  

ACP Buffalo, LLC 
135 Delaware Ave. Ste 103 
Buffalo, NY 14202 
 
716-259-9071 
Sarah Ruth 
sarah@acpbuffalo.com 

Atlantic Coast Dismantling, LLC 
63 Salem Turnpike 
Saugus, MA 01906 
 
570-793-0850 
Eric Jumper 
ericdjumper@gmail.com 

  

R.E. Pierson Construction Co., 
Inc. (Richard E. Pierson) 
426 Swedesboro Road 
Pilesgrove, NJ 08098 
 
(856) 624-6165 
Penny Stubbs (Bid/Contract 
Admin) 
pstubbs@repierson.com 
Joe Perrucci 
Jperrucci@repierson.com 

   

Empire Wrecking Co. of 
Reading 
1440 Carbon Street, Suite A 
Reading, PA 19601 
 
Matt Bard 
mbard@esreading.com 
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